



To, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. **Symbol: ANGELBRKG**

Department of Corporate Service BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalai Street, Mumbai - 400 001. Scrip Code: 543235

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Sub: Intimation with respect to Revision in Disclosures under Regulation 7(3) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015

In order to monitor compliances of Mrs. Juhi Agrawal (a legal heir of deceased employee of the Company), a connected person, Angel Broking Limited ('**the Company'**) has obtained disclosures in Form D for the trade in shares of the Company held by her and accordingly, filed intimations of the same with the stock exchanges in XBRL format.

Mrs. Juhi Agrawal had inadvertently missed to intimate one of the transactions of acquisition of shares through exercise of ESOPs to the Company, due to which there has been a mismatch in pre-transaction and post-transaction number of securities. However, the Company had intimated the exchanges of the said allotment on June 01, 2021.

In view of the above, we request you to kindly ignore the following disclosures made under Regulation 7(3) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015 and consider the revised intimations filed by the Company in this regards.

| Sr. | Name of the | Particular of Transaction | Date of | Date of Intimation |
|-----|-------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------|--------------------|
| No. | Connected Person | | Transaction | to the exchanges |
| 1 | Mrs. Juhi Agrawal | Sale of 5,000 equity Shares | June 04, 2021 | June 08, 2021 |
| 2 | Mrs. Juhi Agrawal | Sale of 5,000 equity Shares | June 07, 2021 | June 08, 2021 |
| 3 | Mrs. Juhi Agrawal | Sale of 738 equity shares | June 30, 2021 | July 02, 2021 |

The revised disclosures received from Mrs. Juhi Agrawal are enclosed herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the same and take on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Angel Broking Limited

Naheed Patel Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership No: A22506 Date: July 20, 2021 Place: Mumbai



CSO & Corporate Office 6th Floor, Ackruti Star, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri (E) Mumbai-400 093. T: (022)4000 3600 F: (022)3935 7699

CSO & Corporate Office: Regd Office:

G-1, Ackruti Trade Centre, MIDC, Road No-7, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093. T: (022) 6807 0100 F: (022) 6807 0107 E: support@angelone.in www.angelone.in

Angel Broking Limited

CIN: L67120MH1996PLC101709 SEBI Registration No Stock Broker: INZ000161534, CDSL: IN-DP-384-2018, PMS: INP000001546, Research Analyst: INH000000164, Investment Advisor: INA000008172, AMFI Regn. No. ARN-77404, PFRDA, Regn. No.-19092018.

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (3) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Angel Broking Limited

ISIN of the company: INE732I01013

| Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & address with contact nos.Category of Person (Promote rs/KMP/ Directors | | Securities acquisition | held prior to /disposal | | | | Securities held post acquisition/disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify | | Date of intimation to company | Mode of acquisition /disposal(on market/pu blic/rights/ | Exchange on which trade is executed | |
|---|--|---|-------------------------------------|--|--------------|-------------------|--|---|--|--|--|---|--|----|
| | /immedia te relative to/others etc.) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. and % of shareholdi ng | Type of securitie s (For eg. -Shares, Warrants ,Converti ble Debentur es,Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. | Value | Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge/R evocatio n/ Invocatio n/ Others- please specify) | securities % of (For eg. sharehol -Shares, ding Warrants, Convertibl e | | preferentia I offer/off market/Int er-se transfer/E SOPs etc.) | | | | |
| Juhi Vinay Agrawal ABQPT5654A F 1701 WHISPERING PALMS XXCLUSIVE Lokhandwala township, Kandivali east, Mumbai-400101 TEL.No: 02229665545 Mobile :09833002208 | Other Connecte d Person | Shares | 1,80,000 (0.22%) | Shares | 1,35,2 11 | 28,598,479.0 0 | Acquisitio n | Shares | 3,15,211 (0.38%) | 01/06/2021 | 01/06/2021 | 17/07/2021 | ESOPs | NA |

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by other connected persons as identified by the company

| | | Exchange on which the trade was executed | | | | |
|---------------------|---|--|------------------|--|--|--|
| Type of contract | Contract Specifications | E | Buy | | | |
| | Notational Value Number of units (contract * lot size) | | Notational Value | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (3) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Angel Broking Limited

ISIN of the company: INE732I01013

| CIN/DIN & of address with Person contact nos. (Promote rs/KMP/ Directors | Person (Promote rs/KMP/ Directors | Securities acquisition | held prior to /disposal | | | | Securities held post acquisition/disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify | | Date of intimation to company | Mode of acquisition /disposal(on market/pu blic/rights/ | Exchange on which trade is executed | |
|---|--|---|-------------------------------------|--|-------|--------------|--|---|--|------------|--|---|--|-----|
| | /immedia te relative to/others etc.) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. and % of shareholdi ng | Type of securitie s (For eg. -Shares, Warrants ,Converti ble Debentur es,Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. | Value | Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge/R evocatio n/ Invocatio n/ Others- please specify) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es, Rights entitlemen t, etc.) | No. and % of sharehol ding | From | То | | preferentia I offer/off market/Int er-se transfer/E SOPs etc.) | |
| Juhi Vinay Agrawal ABQPT5654A F 1701 WHISPERING PALMS XXCLUSIVE Lokhandwala township, Kandivali east, Mumbai-400101 TEL.No: 02229665545 Mobile :09833002208 | Other Connecte d Person | Shares | 3,15,211 (0.38%) | Shares | 5,000 | 4,175,500.00 | Disposal | Shares | 3,10,211 (0.38%) | 04/06/2021 | 04/06/2021 | 17/07/2021 | Market | NSE |

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by other connected persons as identified by the company

| | | Exchange on which the trade was executed | | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|-----|------------------|--|--|
| Type of contract | Contract Specifications | E | Buy | | | |
| | Notational Value Number of units (contract * lot size) | | | Notational Value | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (3) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Angel Broking Limited

ISIN of the company: INE732I01013

| CIN/DIN & of address with Person contact nos. (Promot rs/KMP/ Director | Category of Person (Promote rs/KMP/ Directors | Securities acquisition | held prior to /disposal | | | | Securities held post acquisition/disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify | | Date of intimation to company | /disposal(on | Exchange on which trade is executed | |
|---|---|---|-------------------------------------|--|-------|--------------|--|---|--|------------|--|------------------|--|-----|
| | /immedia te relative to/others etc.) Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants Convertil le Debentur es, Right | securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme | No. and % of shareholdi ng | Type of securitie s (For eg. -Shares, Warrants ,Converti ble Debentur es,Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. | Value | Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge/R evocatio n/ Invocatio n/ Others- please specify) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es, Rights entitlemen t, etc.) | No. and % of sharehol ding | From | То | _ | preferentia I offer/off market/Int er-se transfer/E SOPs etc.) | |
| Juhi Vinay Agrawal ABQPT5654A F 1701 WHISPERING PALMS XXCLUSIVE Lokhandwala township, Kandivali east, Mumbai-400101 TEL.No: 02229665545 Mobile :09833002208 | Other Connecte d Person | Shares | 3,10,211 (0.38%) | Shares | 5,000 | 4,505,000.00 | Disposal | Shares | 3,05,211 (0.37%) | 07/06/2021 | 07/06/2021 | 17/07/2021 | Market | NSE |

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by other connected persons as identified by the company

| | | Exchange on which the trade was executed | | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|-----|------------------|--|--|
| Type of contract | Contract Specifications | E | Buy | | | |
| | Notational Value Number of units (contract * lot size) | | | Notational Value | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (3) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Angel Broking Limited

ISIN of the company: INE732I01013

| CIN/DIN & of address with Person contact nos. (Promote rs/KMP/ Director | - | Securities acquisition | held prior to /disposal | | | | Securities h acquisition/ | | Date of allo advice/ acquisition shares/sale shares spec | of of | Date of intimation to company | Mode of acquisition /disposal(on market/pu blic/rights/ | Exchange on which trade is executed | |
|---|--|---|-------------------------------------|--|-----|------------|--|---|--|------------|--|---|--|-----|
| | /immedia te relative to/others etc.) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. and % of shareholdi ng | Type of securitie s (For eg. -Shares, Warrants ,Converti ble Debentur es,Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. | Value | Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge/R evocatio n/ Invocatio n/ Others- please specify) | Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es, Rights entitlemen t, etc.) | No. and % of sharehol ding | From | То | | preferentia I offer/off market/Int er-se transfer/E SOPs etc.) | |
| Juhi Vinay Agrawal ABQPT5654A F 1701 WHISPERING PALMS XXCLUSIVE Lokhandwala township, Kandivali east, Mumbai-400101 TEL.No: 02229665545 Mobile :09833002208 | Other Connecte d Person | Shares | 3,05,211 (0.37%) | Shares | 738 | 635,418.00 | Disposal | Shares | 3,04,473 (0.37%) | 30/06/2021 | 30/06/2021 | 17/07/2021 | Market | NSE |

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by other connected persons as identified by the company

| | | Exchange on which the trade was executed | | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|-----|------------------|--|--|
| Type of contract | Contract Specifications | E | Buy | | | |
| | Notational Value Number of units (contract * lot size) | | | Notational Value | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.